St Pierre Scores

Name

Sohail Caratella
Hussein Caratella
Barry Harrison
Nick Maling
Arshad Jahangir
Phil McShane
David Palmer
Niall McSwiney
Dean Tranter
Neil Bevan
Andrew Griffiths
Stuart Oliver
David Oliver
Alan Jenkins
John Oliver
Steve Moore

Course: Mathern

Handicap

14
8
13
24
15
26
28
10
26
22
25
28
24
12
24
13

Score

33
33
33
32
29
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
21
28

Course: The Old Course

Name

Nick Maling
Hussein Caratella
Dean Tranter
Neil Bevan
David Oliver

Phil McShane
Niall McSwiney
Sohail Caratella
Barry Harrison
Arshad Jahangir
Andrew Griffiths
John Oliver
Stuart Oliver
Alan Jenkins
David Palmer
Steve Moore

Handicap

24
6
26
22
24
26
10
11
12
15
25
24
28
12
28
28

Score

38
33
33
32
31
31
29
29
28
28
25
24
25
19
14
12




St Pierre Scores

Course: Mathern 123

Team 1

Hussein Caratella, Nick Maling, Niall McSwiney, Dean Tranter

Team 2

Andrew Griffiths, Sohail Caratella, David Oliver, Phil McShane

Team 3

Alan Jenkins, Barry Harrison, Neil Bevan, Arshad Jahangir

Team 4

John Oliver, Dave Palmer, Stuart Oliver, Steve Moore

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

Hole 1
Hole 2
Hole 3
Hole 4
Hole 5
Hole 6
Hole 7
Hole 8
Hole 9
Hole 10
Hole 11
Hole 12
Hole 13
Hole 14
Hole 15
Hole 16
Hole 17
Hole 18
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Course: The Old Course The Waltz

Team 1
Sohail Caratella, Barry Harrison, Nick Maling, John Oliver
Team 2
Husein Caratella, Andrew Griffiths, Phil McShane, Arshad Jahangir
Team 3
Niall McSwiney, David Palmer, Dean Tranter, Neil Bevan
Team 4
Stuart Oliver, Steve Moore, Alan Jenkins, David Oliver
Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

Hole 1 4 3 2 2
Hole 2 5 5 7 4
Hole 3 1 5 6 5
Hole 4 3 3 3 4
Hole 5 4 4 4 2
Hole 6 9 5 2 4
Hole 7 3 3 3 2
Hole 8 3 5 4 2
Hole 9 6 10 5 7
Hole 10 2 2 2 3
Hole 11 4 6 6 5
Hole 12 6 8 7 5
Hole 13 3 3 2 2
Hole 14 6 2 2 3
Hole 15 8 6 3 4
Hole 16 2 2 2 2
Hole 17 6 5 6 3
Hole 18 6 2 6 6

Total 81 79 72 65




